
KIDS LUNCHES
Chicken nuggets, fries + tomaato sauce

Cheese OR Cheese + ham toastie with fries

Fish fingers, fries + tartare sauce.

Nachos, cheese, sour cream + salsa 

9.5/

9.5/

8.5/

7.5/8.5/ADD TOMATO 1.5/ 

KIDS BREAKFASTS 9.0/
Bacon, egg + toasted sourdough.

Half waffle, Belgium chocolate, icecream + freckle crumbs. 9.5/

G/F    D/F 

KIDS DRINKS
3.5/

4.5/

1.5/

LRG 9.5/SML 6.5/

9.5/

8.5/

6.0/

KIDS

KIDS MILKSHAKE
Chocolate, coffee, vanilla, strawberry, caramel, lime, banana

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCHINO

MORE SOFT DRINKS OVER THE PAGE

UNDER 12 YRS

SIDES

SOMETHING SWEET
Please ask staff for our variety of cakes + slices

Fries

Onion Rings

House made bread with olive oil + barrel aged balsamic 

CAKES 

Please ask staff for our variety of flavours

TOPOLINO ICE CREAM 

CHEESE BOARD
Enjoy a selection of cheese, crackers, seasonal fruit, 

quince + chocolate. Available all day. FROM 25/

FOLLOW US TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH
ALL THINGS COROWA DISTILLING CO.

LUNCH SERVED 11:30-2:30

SPECIALS

BURGERS
THE MILL CHEESEBURGER
Our own beef patty, grilled onion, American cheese, 

garlic pickles, lettuce, Fancy Hanks coffee bbq sauce 

+ burger sauce. Served with fries. 

ADD EXTRA PATTY + CHEESE

ADD JALAPEÑOS

NASHVILLE FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Seasoned chicken thigh, bacon, pickles & slaw with

Alabama white sauce. Served with fries. 

TACOS
CRAB
La tortalleria white corn tacos, chilli lime dusted soft

shell crab, fermented chilli slaw + sriracha mayo 

FISH
La tortalleria white corn tacos, lakes entrance flathead,

avocado, smashed mango, pico de gallo + jalapeño 

peach dressing.

 CHICKEN
La tortalleria white corn tacos with jerk chicken, avocado,

Mexican escabeche pickle + chipotle mayo.

 

BAKED SPUD
Big baked spud , 12hr braised brisket, cheese, bacon +

Fancy Hanks bbq sauce with sour cream + onion rings. 

CAESAR SALAD
Cos leaves, poached egg, bacon, creamy tarama dressing + 

grated parmesan.

ADD CHICKEN 

BAO BUNS
Three bao buns filled with Chinese pork belly, pickles, spring

onion coriander slaw, cashew seed mix + Kewpie mayo. 

GNOCCHI
House made gnocchi in a smoked tomato and pepper sauce,

charred leeks, greens + grana padano.

ADD ROASTED BACON 

CALAMARI FRITTI
Crispy fried calamari, lemon, garlic aioli + caprese salad from

our garden.  

VEGAN SALAD
Roasted butternut squash, charred cavolo nero, rocket, 

currants + seeds with roasted lemon dressing.

ADD GOATS CHEESE 

Please see board for our daily specials + small bites menu. 

6.5/

21.5/

19.5/

25.0/

19.0/

18.5/

19.0/

22.0/

20.5/

20.0/

19.5/

2.0/

18.5/

6.5/

6.5/

6.5/

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETRY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE 
INFORM STAFF WHEN ORDERING.

BREAKFAST
SIMPLE

HOUSE GRANOLA

BACON + EGGS

HIPSTER

ROLLIN

BAGEL

BENEDICT

BIG BREAKFAST

HOUSE WAFFLES

15.0/

14.5/

17.5/

10.5/

18.5/

17.5/

25.0/

15.5/

2 eggs on toasted buttery house made sourdough.

Poached seasonal fruit, Meredith dairy greek yogurt + 

Thick sliced bacon + 2 eggs your way with buttery 

sourdough toast + house relish.

Toasted sourdough, smashed avocado + Meredith feta 

garnished with rocket + house dukkah.

Toasted milk bun, bacon, fried egg 

+ Fancy Hanks coffee molasses bbq sauce.

House smoked whisky salmon, whipped cream cheese, 

capers, pickled cucumber + salad leaves. 

Thick sliced bacon, english muffin, poached eggs 

+ hollandaise.

Thick sliced bacon, sausage, 2 eggs your way, grilled 

tomato,mushrooms, porky braised beans, hash brown 

+ toasted sourdough with house tomato relish.  

Belgium chocolate, icecream + freckle crumbs.

G/F    D/F    VEGO

9.5/

G/F    D/F 

PANCAKES 18.5/
Roasted banana, caramel sauce + Topolino Nutella gelato.  

21.0/

SWEET WHISKY TOAST 9.0/
Fruit toast with french butter + Corowa Whisky marmalade. 

G/F    D/F    VEGO    VEGAN

G/F    D/F 

G/F    D/F 

side of milk of your choice.

Woodstock rye & chive, house smoked whisky maple 

salmon, whipped ricotta + poached egg.

ADD ONS
Roasted mushrooms, roasted tomato, hash brown, 

hollandaise or tomato relish.

 

Sausage, avocado or Fancy Hanks coffee bbq sauce

Extra toast

Thick cut bacon

Chorizo or Halloumi  

2.5/

3.5/

5.0/

6.0/

SERVED 9-11:15

GLUTEN FREE BREAD SUPPLEMENT    3.5/



PLEASE SEE BOARD FOR OUR 
SEASONAL COCKTAILS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR OUR EXTENSIVE 
BAR MENU.

CHOOSE FROM OUR CORE RANGE OR 
ASK STAFF FOR OUR LATEST SPECIAL 
RELEASES.

ENJOY A WHISKY FLIGHT OF THREE 
OR SIX TASTINGS AT YOUR TABLE OR
IN OUR WHISKY ROOM.  

BEERS

LITTLE HAZY
LITTLE BLING
BEECHY XPA

BRIDGE ROAD BREWERS 
BEECHWORTH PALE ALE
BEECHWORTH BOILERMAKER (PALE ALE + ALE SAVIOUR WHISKY) 

FREE TIME (ALCOHOL FREE)

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
TUMUT RIVER GINGER BEER
CORONA

OTHER BEERS + CIDER
GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP
CARLTON DRY

COLONIAL BREWING CO. BERTIE APPLE CIDER

WINE
SPARKLING
HOUSE SPARKLING
COFIELD PROSECCO

WHITE
HOUSE WHITE
JAMES & CO. PINOT GRIGIO
CAMPBELLS CHARDONNAY

MOSCATO
COFIELD MOSCATO

ROSE
SCION ROSE

RED
HOUSE RED
ALL SAINTS SANGIOVESE CABERNET
CAMPBELLS BOBBIE BURNS SHIRAZ
STANTON & KILLEEN 2021 RESERVE DURIF 

TEQUILA + GRAPEFRUIT
RUM + DARK SODA
VODKA WITH LIME + JALAPEÑO

GIN + TONIC 
WHISKY + DRY

COROWA CHARACTERS 46% 
Barrosa Valley red wine casks

PRIVATE NOTES 46%

MAD DOG MORGAN 46%

BOSQUE VERDE 46%
Tawny (Australian Port) casks

BARREL HOUSE XB 46%
American oak ex bourbon casks

WHISKY

Apera (Australian Sherry) casks

Rutherglen Muscat casks

PEATED BARREL HOUSE XB 46%
Ex bourbon casks & peated malt 

CLASSIC MIXERS
12/
12/
12/
12/
12/

10/

14/

14/

14/

12/

15/

CAN’T DECIDE?

8/
12/

9/
9/
9/

7/

6/
  6/

8/
9/

8.5/
7/

 8/
GLASS 10/

GLASS 11/
GLASS 12/

GLASS 10/

GLASS 12/

GLASS 11/
GLASS 12/

BOTTLE 50/
BOTTLE 40/
BOTTLE 38/
BOTTLE 30/

BOTTLE 40/

BOTTLE 36/

BOTTLE 40/
BOTTLE 38/
BOTTLE 30/

BOTTLE 36/
GLASS

 8/GLASS

 8/GLASS

30mL

COFFEE

STRANGELOVE SODA 180mL
Salted grapefruit, Hot ginger beer, Dry ginger ale, 8 ball tonic

STRANGELOVE SODA 300mL
Yuzu, Lime + Jalapeño

LONG RAYS SODA/TONIC 
Original tonic, Pacific tonic, Citrus tonic, Dark soda

BILLSON’S SOFT DRINKS
Assorted flavours. Please ask staff.

NOAH’S JUICES
Assorted flavours. Please ask staff.

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY
Please see board or ask staff.

ICED 

MILKSHAKE
Chocolate, coffee, vanilla, strawberry, caramel, lime, banana

SPIDERS
Choose from our range of Billson’s Sodas

ADD CREAMChocolate, coffee or chai

HOT CHOCOLATE
BELGIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
WHISKY HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI
CHAI LATTE
PRANA STICKY CHAI

LEMON + GINGER
PEPPERMINT
GREEN

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS FROM MILK LAB
Almond, Lactose Free, Oat or Soy 

ALL COFFEE MADE WITH CHOICE OF FULL OR SKIMED MILK

ESPRESSO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

HOT TODDY
COROWA WHISKY, HONEY + LEMON

SML LG

4.5/
4.5/
4.5/

4.0/
4.0/
4.0/
4.0/

.50 SUPPLIMENT

5.0/
5.0/
5.0/
5.0/
5.0/

4.0/
5.0/

5.0/
10.0/

8.0/

6.5/

6.5/

6.5/

  .5/

4.0/

5.5/

4.0/

5.5/

5.0/

4.0/

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

THE HOME OF WHISKY & CHOCOLATE


